FIRST AMERICAN UNOFFICIAL COPY



First American Title Insurance Company

WARRANTY DEED
ILLINOIS STATUTORY
Living Trust to Individual as Tenants by
the Entirety



Doc#: 0535302340 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 12/19/2005 01:51 PM Pg: 1 of 3

THE GRANTOR(S), Linda Daly, of the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of IL for and in consideration of Ten and 00/100 Dollars, and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to Courtney Anderson and Aimee Anderson, husband and wife, as tenants by the entirety, of 217 Georgiana, Yorkville, IL 60560 of the County of Kendall, all interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of IL, to wit:

See Exhibit "A" attached nerv to and made a part hereof

SUBJECT TO: General taxes for the year 2005 and subsequent years, Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record, condominium declaration recorded as document 00718064

Hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exempton Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said premises as husband and wife, as tenants by the entirety forever.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 11-32-301-019-1006

Address(es) of Real Estate: 6701 N. Bosworth Unit 3, Chicago, IL 60626

Dated this

14Hh

day of

Movember

, 20 05

Linda Daly as the trus ee of the

Linda Daly Revocable Trust dated January 17, 2002

as co-trustee under the Linda Daly Revocable Trust dated January 17, 2002

(SEAL)

3h

0535302340D Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Ja . I					
STATE OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY OF	Look		ss	3.	
I, the undersigned, a Notary Pub nown to me to be the same person(s) wherson, and acknowledged that they signed urposes therein set forth, including the r	ose name(s) are sub ed, sealed and delive	scribed to the cred the said i	e foregoing instrum nstrument as their	ient, appeared befor	e me this day in
Given under my hand and official seal, th	is 14th	day of	November	/,20 <u>0</u> 5	·
PANDALL' NUTAKY PUBLIC	CIAL SEAL VAN DECREEK C-STATE OF ILLINOIS ON EXPIRES:04/14/09				(Notary Public)
Prepared by: Steven J. Fink 15 E. Washington St., Suite 1233 Chicago, IL 60602	Coo		COUNTY TAX		
Attorney James F. C 215 West Illinois Stree St. Charles, IL 60174		TAMP	E. S.	DEPARTMENT OF	STATE TAX
Name and Address of Taxpayer: Courtney Anderson and Aimee Anderson 217 Georgiana Yorkville, IL 60560	1	₩ 0.	7.85 CT 000020235	HEVERUE	REC7.05
		10 day	REAL EST TRANSFER		0020031 TRANSFER TAX
CITY OF CHICAGO	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX	E			N M
REAL ESTATE THANSACTION TAX ## DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Warranty Deed - Living 1 rust - 1 ename by	FP 102812				FASTDocs 11/20

0535302340D Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "A" - Legal Description

UNIT B-3 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN 1514 WEST NORTH SHORE CONDOMINIUM. AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 00718064, IN THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of County Clerk's Office